Desserts*

b3 . 8
Ax Coconut Rice
& -

Non alcoholic drinks

i Coke
y Ginger Ale 9
{ $1.4

m Sprite $1.4

Appetizers*

@ Satay $4.6

Specials

5 /
b !

-
@ Golden Curry $10.1



Side dishes*

c Steamed Rice

Main Dishes

. Green Curry

Red Curry

Huhnchen-Spezialitaten

A Mango Chicken

Drinks

'|E :!: - ' Water

$10.1

$10.1

$10.8



Chicken

@ Thai Chicken Wings

Soft drinks*

i

‘ Juice

Side Dishes

Aale
@ Sticky rice

Asian specialties
e‘i Samosa

Lunch menu

$2.3

$2.3



@ Basil Chicken $10.8

Spezialitdten des Hauses mit Reis

w Malay Curry $10.8

Chicken main dishes

: : 2
a Ginger Chicken 108
—

Fried Rice

Fried Rice 9.3

W ater*

6 Perrier $2.3



Uncategorized

@ Brown Rice

@ Thai Avocado Chicken
@ Thai Chilli Chicken
@ Chicken With Peanut Sauce
@ Salmon in Spicy Sauce
v

G0  crispy Red snapper in spicy sauce

Garlic Shrimp
@ Green Curry Seafood
@ Basil Shrimp
@ Basil Seafood
v

@ Thai Style Eggplant

$2.3

$11.6

$11.6

$10.8

$14.7

$15.5

$13.9

$13.2

$13.9

$14.7

$10.1



Géeeeeeeeeee

Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables

Mixed Vegetables with Cashew Nut in Coconut Sauce

Avocado Peanut Stir-Fry

Basil Tofu

Thai Cold Spring Rall

Thai Pineapple Fried Rice

Dinner for 2

Healthy Meal Combo for 2

Meal for 6

Spicy Loversfor 2

Chudleigh's Apple Blossom

Deep Fried Banana with Cashew Nuts

$9.3

$10.8

$10.8

$10.1

$10.1

$21.7

$24.0

$62.0

$25.6

$7.0



@ Mango Sticky Rice with Cashew Nuts $6.2
v

@ Deep Fried Mango with Cashew Nuts $6.2
a Bottle of Water $1.0
v

@ Club Soda $1.4
v | .
@ Thai Calamari $9.3
0 Crispy Tofu $6.2
ovaion |

@ Thai Lemon Soup $5.4
‘ Mushroom Soup

v

@ Coconut Soup $6.2
Hot & Sour Soup $6.2

Spicy Shrimp Salad $10.8

@ Thai Green Mango Salad $8.5



GéeeeeeemseeO®

Mixed Greens Salad

Spicy Beef Salad

Thai Shrimp Roll

Vegetarian Spring Roll

Famous Pad Thai

Beef in Oyster Sauce

Cashew Nut Chicken

Basil Lamb

Garlic & Pepper Lamb

Basil Beef

Ginger Beef

Thai Beef Steak

$7.0

$10.1

$10.8

$11.6

$13.2

$13.2

$10.8

$10.8

$11.6



Curry Pad Thai

Crispy Beef

Thai Spicy Noodle

Oodles of Noodles

$10.1

$11.6

$10.1

$10.8



